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PADMA OIL COMPANY LIMITED

Shareholdinci   Pattern

Authorized capital
Total  paid-up capital
No.  of total  paid-up share

Description

Govt.
Sponsor/Promotors and  Director
I nstitution

Foreign
Public

No.of share

49455666
2023617

31434154
812119

14507194
98232750

30 June 2023

100,00,OC),000.00
98,23,27,500.00

9,82,32,750

Percentage

50.35
2.06

32,00
0.83

14.76

PADMA BHABAN, STRAND ROAD, SADARGHAT, CHATTOGRAM4000, BANGLADESH    .
PHONE: 02333354235, 02333364236, 02333357237 (PABX), E-mail: share@pocl.gov.bd, web: www.pool.gov.bd
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